AL5809-15S1-7
Part Number AL5809-15S1-7
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 15MA SOD123

Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 15MA SOD123
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply (Min) 2.5V Voltage - Supply (Max) 60V
Voltage - Output 60V Type Linear
Topology - Supplier Device Package SOD-123
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case SOD-123 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Outputs 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Internal Switch(s) Yes Frequency -
Dimming PWM Current - Output / Channel 15mA
Applications Signage
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AL5809-15S1-7 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AL5809-15S1-7
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
AL5809-20QP1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 20MA PDI123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-25P1-7 IC LED DV HV 600V PDI123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-100P1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 100MA PDI123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-30S1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 30MA SOD123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-150QP1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 150MA PDI123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-25S1-7 IC LED DV HV 600V SOD123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-25QP1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 25MA PDI123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-30QP1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 30MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-20P1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 20MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-150P1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 150MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-100QP1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 100MA PDI123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-15P1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 15MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-15QP1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 15MA PDI123 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5802LPL-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM U-DFN3030-6 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5802QW6-7 IC LED DRVR LIN DIM 120MA SOT26 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-120QP1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 120MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-30P1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 30MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-20S1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 20MA SOD123 Diodes Incorporated 6000 pcs
AL5809-120P1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 120MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AL5809-40P1-7 IC LED DRVR LIN PWM 40MA PDI12 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
AL5809-15S1-7 Details PDF